

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule A

Project No : MN NPS PRES 15(1)

Project Name : Pavement Preservation Minnesota

Solicitation No: DTFH7016B00015

State : MN

County : Pipestone

Federal Location : Pipestone National Monument

Opened at: WFLHD/Vancouver

Opened by: Susan Yenne

Date: 5/25/2016

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed: _____

Title: Contract Specialist

Date: 6/29/2016

Contract Awarded to: Pavkov Contracting

Award Date: 06/29/2016

Contract Number: DTFH7016C00026

Data is Public

Contractor	Comment	Bid Amount	Responsive
Engineer's Estimate		\$ 147,945.00	
Pavkov Contracting Co 55 S. Guignard Dr. Sumter, SC 29105		\$ 229,455.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule A

Total of Bid Items:

\$ 147,945.00

\$ 229,455.00

Project No: MN NPS PRES 15(1)

Project Name: Pavement Preservation Minnesota

CQ = "Contract Quantity"

Engineer's Estimate

Pavkov Contracting Co., Inc.

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	MOBILIZATION					
Line A0050	ALL	LPSM	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,250.00	\$ 22,250.00
15301-0000	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL					
Line A0100	ALL	LPSM	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
15401-0000	CONTRACTOR TESTING					
Line A0150	ALL	LPSM	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
15501-0000	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE					
Line A0200	ALL	LPSM	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
40601-0000	FOG SEAL					
Line A0250	10.0	TON	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
40702-0300	CHIP SEAL, TYPE 1C					
Line A0300	14,750	SQYD	\$ 2.50	\$ 36,875.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 88,500.00
40711-0000	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT (CRS-2P)					
Line A0350	28	TON	\$ 800.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 5,040.00
40712-0000	BLOTTER					
Line A0400	5	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00
41401-3000	CRACKS, CLEANING AND FILLING					
Line A0450	70	LNFT	\$ 8.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,050.00
41402-2000	CRACKS, CLEANING AND SEALING					
Line A0500	1.2	MILE	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,800.00
41801-2000	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCH, TYPE 2					
Line A0550	140	SQYD	\$ 90.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 15,400.00
62201-0250	DUMP TRUCK, 10 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY					
Line A0600	10	HOUR	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00
62201-0450	BACKHOE LOADER, 4 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET, 18-INCH WIDTH					
Line A0650	10	HOUR	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule A

Total of Bid Items:

\$ 147,945.00

\$ 229,455.00

Project No: MN NPS PRES 15(1)

Project Name: Pavement Preservation Minnesota

CQ = "Contract Quantity"

Engineer's Estimate

Pavkov Contracting Co., Inc.

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
62301-0000	GENERAL LABOR					
Line A0700	20	HOUR	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00
63401-0000	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, (TYPE B)					
Line A0750	15,300	LNFT	\$ 0.40	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 16,830.00
63405-0050	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS (TYPE B)					
Line A0800	5	EACH	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00
63502-0700	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE					
Line A0850	220	EACH	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 9,460.00
63503-0700	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS					
Line A0900	3,300	LNFT	\$ 0.30	\$ 990.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 7,425.00
63504-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN					
Line A0950	150	SQFT	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00
63506-0600	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PILOT CAR					
Line A1000	20	HOUR	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
63507-0700	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR					
Line A1050	5	DAY	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
63509-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER					
Line A1100	140	FXHR	\$ 55.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 7,700.00